Cross Sell Incentive                                     709.20

Prev.Month Payable               25,222.00

Total Earnings                   51,522.00            66,883.40    Total Deductions                 27,009.00          4,497.00

Net Pay                          INR      24,513.00  Twenty Four Thousand Five Hundred Thirteen Rupees Only.

1. This is system generated payslip and does not require any signature.
 2. The exact sum of all components may mismatch upto an amount of INR 10 on account of rounding off.
 3. The Organization reserves the right and is having your consent to debit your salary account for any erroneous transaction and